Kokkola Hiihto-Cup 10.3.2016

Lohtajan Houraatissa
Jarjestajana Lohtajan Veikot, Tyyli: perinteinen

Tulokset

T 6v 0,5 km
1. Tinja Pajunpaa
2. Juulia Hautala

P6v 0,5 km

Riku Pulkkinen
Eemeli Jarvinen
Elias Kykyri
Tiitus Vertanen
Eemeli Jukkola
Santeri Niemeld
Veikka Rautaoja

W oo N R WNRE

10. Joona Porvari

T8v 1,0km

lida Haasala
Lyyli Niinikoski
Roosa Niinikoski
lina Kiiskila

I

. Mette Kleemola
5. Meeri Rautaoja
7. llona Paavola

8. Linnea Kinnunen

P8v 1,0km
1. Justus Vertanen
2. Anton Kykyri
3. Toivo Porvari
4. Nikolai Niemela

T10v 2 km
1. Lottalarvinen

Eveliina Keltamaki

2.
3. Anna Heikkila
4. Tessa Pajunpaa

Topias Keltamaki
Eetu Myllykangas
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4.39
10.35

3.33
3.35
3.38
3.47
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5.39
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6.06
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8.11
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P10v 2 km

1. Elmo Jukkola
Santeri Kallio
Eetu Haasala
Juho Porvari

ke wN

Henri Junkkila

T12v 2 km
1. Aino Haasala
2. Tuulia Paavola

P12v 2 km
1. Eeli Hautamaki
2. Oliver Dalhem
3. Veeti Niinikoski
4. Arttu Haasala

T14v 2,5 km
1. Liina Viitasaari
2. Elina Paavola
3. Vilma Jukkola

P14v 2.5 km
1. Olli Hautamaki

2. Oskari Nissila
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7.42
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8.22
9.17
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8.06
8.17

7.19
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